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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

500331
PIDILITIND

INE318A01026
Pidilite Industries Limited
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




tome ] vaidate

Promoter and

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Public shareholder

Non Promoter- Non

Public
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No




(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public 321,554

40

(C1) Shares underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total 3,21,594

b . . . .

35,63,65,181 35,63,65,181 70.13  35,63,65,181
15,17,88,199 15,17,88,199 29.87  10,62,44,780
0.00
0.00
0.00
50,81,53,380 50,81,53,380 100.00  46,26,09,961

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Company Remarks

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
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77.03

22.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

35,63,65,181

15,05,02,429

50,68,67,610


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=500331&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=500331&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=500331&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=June%202021
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=500331&qtrid=110.00&CompName=PIDILITE%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD.&QtrName=June%202021&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=500331&qtrid=110.00&CompName=PIDILITE%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD.&QtrName=June%202021&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/sitemap.html
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/pidilite-industries-ltd/pidilitind/500331/corp-information/
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/pidilite-industries-ltd/pidilitind/500331/peer-group-comparison/
https://charting.bseindia.com/index.html?SYMBOL=500331
https://www.bseindia.com/markets/MarketInfo/NoticesCirculars.aspx?txtscripcd=500331

Scrip Code : 500331

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 25
NARENDRAKUMAR KALYANJI PAREKH 1
MADHUKAR BALVANTRAY PAREKH 1
AJAY BALVANTRAY PAREKH 1
KALPANA APURVA PAREKH 1
MALA MADHUKAR PAREKH 1
BHARATI NARENDRAKUMAR PAREKH 1
DARSHANA BIMAL MODY 1
AMI AJAY PAREKH 1
RASHMIKANT HIMATLAL PAREKH 1

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

24,96,58,934
5,42,73,688
5,20,51,286
4,74,33,489
65,77,079
95,98,618
17,72,323
57,41,635

55,50,120
33,62,570

Shareholding Pattern

PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LTD.

24,96,58,934
5,42,73,688
5,20,51,286
4,74,33,489
65,77,079
95,98,618
17,72,323
57,41,635

55,50,120
33,62,570

Quarter Ending : June 2021

0.00

49.13

10.68

10.24

9.33

1.29

1.89

0.35

1.09
0.66

24,96,58,934
5,42,73,688
5,20,51,286
4,74,33,489
65,77,079
95,98,618
17,72,323
57,41,635

55,50,120
33,62,570


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

JASNA RAOUL THACKERSEY

HARISH HIMATLAL PAREKH

APURVA NARENDRAKUMAR PAREKH

NEERAV A PAREKH

AMRITA AJAY PAREKH

MRUDULA SUSHILKUMAR PAREKH

PARUL HARISH PAREKH
KAMALINI RASHMIKANT PAREKH
PANNA DEEPAK SANGHAVI
HARSHADA HARVADAN VAKIL
PURVEE APURVA PAREKH
MALAY RASHMIKANT PAREKH
ANUJA ANKUR SHAH

JIMEET D SANGHAVI
HARVADAN

URVI MALAY PAREKH

PAREET D SANGHAVI

Any Other (specify)

DEVKALYAN SALES PRIVATE LTD

14

35,76,765
33,13,443
30,76,918
28,50,000
19,47,130
4,29,45173
14,20,074
11,06,055
7,12,391
8,04,929
7,93,299
4,21,286
1,38,670
1,00,000
41,430

50,663

10,34,46,649

2,62,24,280

35,76,765
33,13,443
30,76,918
28,50,000
19,47,130
4,29,45173
14,20,074
11,06,055
7,12,391
8,04,929
7,93,299
4,21,286
1,38,670
1,00,000
41,430

50,663

10,34,46,649

2,62,24,280

0.70

0.65

0.61

0.56

0.38

8.45

0.28

0.22

0.14

0.16

0.16

0.08

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.00

20.36

5.16

35,76,765
33,13,443
30,76,918
28,50,000
19,47,130
4,29,45173
14,20,074
11,06,055
7,12,391
8,04,929
7,93,299
4,21,286
1,38,670
1,00,000
41,430

50,663

10,34,46,649

2,62,24,280



ISHIJAS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED

HARTON PRIVATE LIMITED

THE VACUUM FORMING COMPANY PVT LTD
PIDICHEM PVT LTD

PARKEM DYES & CHEMICALS PVT LTD
KALVA MARKETING AND SERVICES LTD
PAREKH MARKETING LIMITED

TRIVENIKALYAN TRADING PVT LTD

Prakash Shah Trustee of SANMP Private
Beneficiary Trust

Apurva Parekh — Trustee of NKP Family
Trust

Prakash Dharshibhai Shah Trustee of | M
Family Trust

MALAY RASHMIKANT PAREKH trustee of
Malay Family Trust

MALAY RASHMIKANT PAREKH trustee of
Anuja Family Trust

Sub Total Al

A2) Foreign

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

MAITHILI APURVA PAREKH

Sub Total A2

39

2,48,62,038

1,23,567,634
1,14,62,186
85,83,916
14,36,510
13,82,628
8,56,700
4,63,040

82,00,000

40,00,000

35,80,217

12,500

25,000

35,31,05,583

32,59,598

32,59,598

32,59,598

2,48,62,038

1,23,567,634
1,14,62,186
85,83,916
14,36,510
13,82,628
8,56,700
4,63,040

82,00,000

40,00,000

35,80,217

12,500

25,000

35,31,05,583

32,59,598

32,59,598

32,59,598

4.89

2.43

2.26

1.69

0.28

0.27

0.17

0.09

1.61

0.79

0.70

0.00

0.00

69.49

0.00

0.64

0.64

0.64

2,48,62,038

1,23,567,634
1,14,62,186
85,83,916
14,36,510
13,82,628
8,56,700
4,63,040

82,00,000

40,00,000

35,80,217

12,500

25,000

35,31,05,583

32,59,598

32,59,598

32,59,598



A=AT+A2 40 35,63,65,181 35,63,65,181 70.13 35,63,65,181



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 500331

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : June 2021


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Scrip Code : 500331

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

AXIS EQUITY ADVANTAGE FUND -
SERIES 1

Alternate Investment Funds
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Insurance Companies

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State

29

23

581

18

655

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0

19515285

156870329

1164263

61360721

35250

15639740

11933254

97715259
0

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

1,95,15,285
1,68,70,329
11,64,263
6,13,60,721
35,250
1,66,39,740
1,19,33,254

9,77,15,259

PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LTD.

0.00

3.84

3.12

0.23

12.08

0.01

3.08

2.35

19.23
0.00

1,95,15,285
1,68,70,329
11,64,263
6,13,60,721
35,250
1,66,39,740
1,19,33,254

9,77,15,259

0.00

4.22

3.43

0.25

13.26

0.01

3.38

2.58

21.12
0.00

Quarter ending : June 2021

1,95,15,235
1,52,31,692
11,64,263
6,13,60,721
35,250
1,56,39,740
1,19,33,254

9,77,15,209


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Government(s)/ President of India

Central Government/ State

Government(s)/ President of India

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2

Lacs

NBFCs registered with RBI
Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members
Director or Director's Relatives
HUF

IEPF

LLP

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Trusts

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

306383

14503

1598

165

4302

154

8256

22

320898

321554

252

252

0

43204173

2267993

71253

8529269

3528022

128800

348164

1336446

415448

417880

1771503

583006

54072688

151788199

252

252

4,32,04173
22,67,993
71,253
85,29,269
35,28,022
1,28,800
3,48,164
13,36,446
4,15,448
4,17,880
17,71,503
5,83,006
5,40,72,688

15,17,88,199

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.50

0.45

0.01

1.68

0.69

0.03

0.07

0.26

0.08

0.08

0.35

0.11

10.64

29.87

252

252

85,29,269
35,28,022
1,28,800
3,48,164
13,36,446
4,15,448
4,17,880
17,71,503
5,83,006
85,29,269

10,62,44,780

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.84

0.76

0.03

0.08

0.29

0.09

0.09

0.38

0.13

1.84

22.97

252

252

4,19,38,406
22,67,993
71,253
85,09,316
35,26,832
1,28,800
3,32,164
13,36,430
4,15,448
4,17,880
17,68,756
5,83,006
5,27,86,968

15,05,02,429



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



